

July 06, 2023

To, The Manager –CRD BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Fort, Mumbai -400001

Ref.: Scrip Code – 514197

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details regarding the loss of 1 (One) share certificate representing 230 equity shares of the Company.

Sr. No.	Field Name	Particulars
1	Company Name	S&T Corporation Limited
2	Ledger Folio	P02620
3	Holder Name	Pushpa Agrawal
4	Discrepancy	Lost By Holder
5	Certificate No.	12739
8	Distinctive No.s	4372096 to 4372325
9	Number of Shares	230 Equity Shares of Face Value of Shares Rs.2/-

Copy of email received from RTA is enclosed.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For S&T Corporation Limited

Deepika Jagdale Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A65539 Encl. A/a

195, WALKESHWAR ROAD, TEEN BATTI, MUMBAI - 400 006, INDIA.

Tel.: 91-22-2363 5386 / 87 / 88 • Email: stcldeveloper@gmail.com, info@ssavai.com • Website: www.stcl.co.in / www.ssavai.com

Το,.

The R&T helpdest, Link in time, India Put. Ltd., Mumbai

Sirb: Application for Duplicate share certificate. (SET cosp.) Ref. No. - RE 1737393 Folio No. - P02620 NO. Sir, 9 have share certificate of "Manon Yard product", which

I have share clearly care of rando way in an in an in the procedure name changed S&T coop. My taking No. - P02620. All procedure for share certificate that been completed. But certificates is not delivered due to general point by which convier tiskatched.

So kindly issue me tuplicate share certificate as soon as possible.

Thanks	l	Regards !-
Pushba	Ag	sawal
yayı	31	nalc



Date

29/06/23

1836

